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S.No NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT LINK

1 Department of Industrial Chemistry

2 Department of Mathematics

3 Department of Physics

4 Department of Computer Application

5
Department of Oceanography and Coastal Area
Studies

6 Department of Biotechnology

7 Department of Animal Health and Management

8 Department of Bioelectronics and Biosensors

9 Department of Bioinformatics

10 Department of Nanoscience and Technology

11 Department of Energy Science

12 Department of Botany

13 Department of Computer Science

14 Department of Microbiology

3.6.1 - REPORT ON VILLAGE EXTENSION PROGRAMME
(2018 - 2023)

Details of VEP

https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/1%20Department%20of%20Industrial%20Chemistry.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/2%20Department%20of%20Mathematics.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/3%20Department%20of%20Physics.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/4%20Department%20of%20Computer%20Application.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/5%20Department%20of%20Oceanography%20and%20Coastal%20Area%20Studies.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/6%20Department%20of%20Biotechnology.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/7%20Department%20of%20Animal%20Health%20and%20Management.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/8%20Department%20of%20Bioelectronics%20and%20Biosensors.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/9%20Department%20of%20Bioinformatics.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/10%20Department%20of%20Nanoscience%20and%20Technology.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/11%20Department%20of%20Energy%20Science.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/12%20Department%20of%20Botany.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/13%20Department%20of%20Computer%20Science.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/14%20Department%20of%20Microbiology.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/3.6.1%20Details%20of%20VEP.pdf


S.No NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT LINK

15 Department of Biomedical Sciences

16 Department of Computational Logistics

17 Department of Geology

18 Department of Fisheries Science

19 Department of Tamil

20 Department of Women’s Studies

21 Department of Economics and Rural Development

22 Department of English and Foreign Languages

23 Department of Library and Information Science

24 Department of Fine Arts

25 Department of History

26 Department of Social Work

27 Department of Journalism and Mass Communication

28 Department of Politics and Public Administration

29 Department of Theatre and Film Studies

30 Department of Commerce

https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/16%20Department%20of%20Computational%20Logisitics.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/17%20Department%20of%20Geology.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/18%20Department%20of%20Fisheries%20%20Science.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/19%20Department%20of%20Tamil.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/20%20Department%20of%20Women's%20Studies.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/21%20Department%20of%20Economics%20and%20Rural%20Development.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/22%20Department%20of%20English%20and%20Foreign%20Languages.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/23%20Department%20of%20Library%20and%20Information%20Technology.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/24%20Department%20of%20Fine%20Arts.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/25%20Department%20of%20History.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/26%20Department%20of%20Social%20Work.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/27%20Department%20of%20Journalism%20and%20Mass%20Communiation.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/28%20Department%20of%20Politics%20and%20Public%20Administration.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/29%20Department%20of%20Theatre%20and%20Film%20Studies.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/30%20Department%20of%20Commerce.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/15%20Department%20of%20Biomedical%20Sciences.pdf


S.No NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT LINK

31 Department of Corporate Secretaryship

32 Department of Banking Management

33 Alagappa Institute of Management

34 Department of International Business

35 Department of Logistics Management

36 Department of Tourism and Hotel Management

37 Department of Disaster Management

38 Alagappa University College of Education

39 Alagappa University College of Physical Education

40 Department of Education

41
Department of Physical Education and Health
Sciences

42 Department of Life Long Learning

43 Alagappa Institute of Skill Development

44
Department of Special Education and Rehabilitation
Science

https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/31%20Department%20of%20Corporate%20Secretaryship.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/32%20Department%20of%20Banking%20Management.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/33%20Alagappa%20Institute%20of%20Management.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/34%20Department%20of%20International%20Business.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/35%20Department%20of%20Logistics%20Management.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/36%20Department%20of%20Tourism%20and%20Hotel%20Management.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/37%20Department%20of%20Disaster%20Management.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/38%20Alagappa%20University%20College%20of%20Education.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/39%20Alagappa%20University%20College%20of%20Physical%20Education.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/40%20Department%20of%20Education.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/41%20Department%20of%20Physical%20Education.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/42%20Department%20of%20Life%20Long%20Learning.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/43%20Alagappa%20Institute%20of%20Skill%20Development.pdf
https://ssr.alagappauniversity.ac.in/IQAC/SSR/CRI-III/3.6.1/Supporting%20Documents/Village%20Extension%20Programme/44%20Department%20of%20Special%20Education%20and%20Rehabilitation%20Science.pdf

